SATURDAY ACTION 06 08 24

VAL HALLA GOLF COURSE

BLACK TEE FLIGHT

GROSS Score
76
77

QUOTA Score
+6
+3

BLUE TEE - FLIGHT 1

GROSS Score
74
76
78

QUOTA Score
+3

m m rm m

BLUE TEE - FLIGHT 2

GROSS Score
81
82
86

QUOTA Score
+7
+3
+1
+1
+1

WHITE TEE - FLIGHT 1

GROSS Score
82
83
84

QUOTA Score
+3
+1

Name
Mike Steinberg
Mike Arsenault

Name
Ben Leet
Zach Lachance

Name
Cam Ray
Scott Nevers
Adam Horgan

Name
Mark Stasium
Nick Bartlett
Phil Ingraham

Pat Horgan
Lou Mainella

Name
Pat Thornton
John Mollica
Andy Christensen

Name
Morris Fisher
Mark Perry
Travis Jordan
Connor Jordan
George Seamans

Name
Eric Hoy
Chris Yale

Nick Dalfonso

Name
Mike Ross
Scott Johnson
Steve Landry

Prize
$18
s14

Prize
$18
s14

Prize
S18
s14
S10

Prize
$18
$6
S6
$6
S6

Prize
$18
S14
S10

Prize
$18
$14
s4

$4

s4

Prize
$18
s14
$10

Prize
$18
S14
$10



WHITE TEE - FLIGHT 2
GROSS

QUOTA

PINS
HOLE 3
HOLE 8
HOLE 11
HOLE 17

Score

12.0
14.0
143

Name
Rich Boutin
Tim Matthews
Dan Garneau

Name
Jim Kelly
Bill Putnam
Randy Kempton

Name
Dan Garneau
Andy Christensen
Will Flagg
Jake Lachance
Len Hachborn
Mike Arsenault
Tom Donohue
Chris Yale

Prize
$18
S14
$10

Prize
$16
S16
$10

Prize
$10
s7
$10
s7
$10
s7
$10
s7



